
ITEM No. DESCRIPTION  PRICE 

xx 15509 LP Offset Tire Hard/White 70

xx 15510 St Steel CtrSunk Screws 5size 110

95278 Offset Tread Tire Hard Grn 90

42143 4mm Alu. Serrated Nut *4 Blue 220

42248 Alu. Drct. Servo Horn Tam/Fut 380

42278 TRF Damper L Dia Springs 330

42287 TRF Big Bore Damper *4 2400

50741 Mesh Wheels *2 Gold 26mm/+2 205

50808 TG10 Long Wheel Axle*2 250

50823 TG10 Wheel Axle*2 270

50883 39mm Drive Shaft Set 290

51000 Hi-Torque Servo Saver (Black) 360

51021 Rally Dish Whl *4 Whi 26mm/+2 320

51332 TRF416 C Parts (Front Upright) 230

51333 TRF416 E Parts (Rear Upright) 230

51347 F103 Disc Ball Set 130

51356 TB-03 06 Spur Gear (64T) 120

51529 TT-02 C Parts (Cup Joint) 230

51531 TT-02 G Parts (Gear) 150

51532 TT-02 Lower Deck 190

51548 TB-04 06 Module Spur Gear 66T 110

53068 RS540 Sport-Tuned Motor 750

53232 One-piece R.Spoke Wheels *2 220

53499 Wheel Axle for Assy Univ Shaft 390

53500 C. Joint for Assy Univ Shaft 240

53501 42mm Swing Shaft 550

53502 42mm Light Rear Swing Shaft 750

53505 39mm Swing Shaft 530

53506 39mm Light Rear Swing Shaft 670

53529 3x8mm Titan Socket Screw *5 220

53530 3x10mm Titan Socket Screw *5 220

53539 φ5.5mm Aluminum Spacer Set 300

53570 Clamp Type Alu. Wheel Hub 4mm 750

53584 3x6mm Titan CS Hex Screw *5 210

53587 φ5mm Shim Set *10 x 3 types 210

53601 L.Friction 5mm Adjuster *8 130

53640 5mm Aluminum Ball Nut/Blue 270

53646 Wheel Spacer/Blue 260

53682 Alu. Bumper Stopper/TT01,TGS 270

53765 3x6mm Socket Screw / Blue*5 230

53766 3x8mm Socket Screw / Blue*5 230

53768 3x12mm Socket Screw / Blue*5 230

53769 3x14mm Socket Screw / Blue*5 230

53772 3x8mm CS Hex Screw / Blue*5 230

Coming Soon  On 20 December 2016

1/32 MINI SERIES

R/C SPARE PARTS



53792 Univ. Shaft (TT-01, TA04) 1100

53907 5x8mm Alu. Hex Ball Connector 380

53928 Short Reversible Sus. Arm 400

53966 48 Pitch Pinion Gear 20T/21T 350

53968 5x5mm H.H.H.B.Connector*5 320

54031 TA05-IFS Carbon Rein. F Parts 240

54090 TB-03 Alu. Servo Stay (R) 6020

54208 5x8mm Alu.Hex Ball Fluorine *5 380

54247 3x18mm Alu. Turnbuckle Shaft*2 170

54248 3x23mm Alu. Turnbuckle Shaft*2 150

54249 3x32mm Alu. Turnbuckle Shaft*2 170

54477 TT-02 Gear Box Jt. Univ. Shaft 360

54490 TA06 1P Fl.Tube&Spacer 4.5x3.5 100

54500 TT-02 High Speed Gear Set 68T 350

54501 TT-02 Aluminum Propeller Shaft 220

54502 TT-02 Aluminum Propeller Joint 250

54515 XV-01 Assy. Univ. Shaft F*2 900

54549 TT-02 Alu R Upright 2.5° 1300

54555 TT-02 FRP Batt Plt & Trsp Stay 690

54558 TT-02 Alu Motor Mount 520

54559 TT-02 Low Fric Sus. Ball *4 220

54587 Alu. Servo Stay WR-02/GF-01 460

54610 Clamp Type Alu. Whl Hub 9mm *2 390

54623 M-Chassis Axle & Ring 340

54632 TT-02-S Carbon Damper Stay F 530

54634 TT-02-S Steel Sus Mount Set 1200

54639 TT-02 Carb. F Damper Stay 650

54640 TT-02 Carbon Damper Stay R 680

54642 4mm Flange Lock Nut Bla *8 80

54651 TT-02-S Alu. Upper Arm Mt. *2 650

54727 TRF SSBB Damper Oil Seal *4 180

54728 TRF SSBB Damper Piston *4 180

90549 ESC TEU-105BK (Bulk) 1500

11825882 BODY(MAIN) W/O HOLES(TRANS:1.0t) : 58632 840

58640 Mazda2 (M-05) 4600

xx 74535 Painting Booth II Filter 650

xx 89933 Paint Booth Exhaust Hose 50cm 300

REMARK ** NEW ITEM

1/10 R/C CARS

AIRBRUSH LITE SERIES


